SUPPLEMENT ORDER FORM (May 4, 2021) NYSAFChaplains, Inc.

Please ship the following NYSAFC, Inc., supplies to:

Name:

ADDRESS:

CITY/STIZIP:

Item Description

"Answering the Call"

2009 Edition of Chaplains Manual
Soft Shell Jacket

Regular

Large

XL

Tall

2XL - add $2.00

3XL - add $3.00

4XL - add $4.00

Personalized with name - add $5.00

Name to be embroidered:

Screen Printed Port Authority T-shirts
Long Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line
Color: Light Gray

Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Color:  Dark Gray
Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

PRICE

$11.00
$25.00

$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$62.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

QUANTITY

TOTAL




Color:

Long Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line
Color: Black

Regular
Large
XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

Long Sleeve - Horizontal Thin Red Line Flag
Color: Light Gray

Regular
Large
XL

2XL
3XL
4XL
Dark Gray
Regular
Large
XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

Color: Black

Regular
Large
XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

Short Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line
Color: Light Gray

Regular
Large
XL

2XL
3XL
4XL

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00




Short Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line

Color: Dark Gray
Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Color: Black
Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Short Sleeve - Horizontal Thin Red Line Flag

Color: Light Gray
Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Color: Dark Gray
Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Color: Black
Regular
Large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00




Dri Fit Polo Shirt (Short Sleeve)
Two tone (black and gray)

Regular $30.00 =
Large $30.00 =
XL $30.00 =
Tall $30.00 =
2XL $32.00 =
3XL $33.00 =
4XL $34.00 =
Solid Black
Regular $30.00 =
Large $30.00 =
XL $30.00 =
Tall $30.00 =
2XL $32.00 =
3XL $33.00 =
4XL $34.00 =

Firefighter Psalm 23 cards
5 Cards for $2.50 $2.50 =

Fire Dept Applique & Embr. Garden Flag $12.00 =

Fire Dept Applique & Embr. House Flag $23.00 =

Thin Red Line Embr Grommet Flag $18.00 =

Thin Red Line Garden Flag $12.00 =

Thin Red and Blue Line Garden Flag $12.00 =

Thin Red and Blue Line House Flag $17.00 =

Fireman Helmet Garden Flag $12.00 =

Fireman Helmet House Flag $20.00 =
Sub Total

No Shipping charge if order placed and DELIVERED (July 26 order deadline)
at Conference otherwise - add 20% for shipping
Shipping Add 20% to order

TOTAL - YOUR ORDER COST

Received by Supply Officer N
Shipped by Supply Officer A
Please Make Check or Money Order Payable (in US Funds) To: NYSAFC, Inc.
Mail this order form and check to: NYSAFC, Inc, C/O Chap. VanWie, PO Box 777,

Brownville, NY 13615



