SUPPLEMENT ORDER FORM (May 4, 2021) NYSAFChaplains, Inc.

Please ship the following NYSAFC, Inc., supplies to:

Name:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY/ST/ZIP:				
Item Description	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL	
"Answering the Call"	\$11.00	=		
2009 Edition of Chaplains Manual	\$25.00	=		
Soft Shell Jacket				
Regular	\$57.00	=		
Large	\$57.00	=		
XL	\$57.00	=		
Tall	\$62.00	<u> </u>		
2XL - add \$2.00	\$2.00	<u> </u>		
3XL - add \$3.00	\$3.00	=		
4XL - add \$4.00	\$4.00	<u> </u>		
Personalized with name - add \$5.00	\$5.00	<u> </u>		
Name to be embroidered:				
Screen Printed Port Authority T-shirts				
Long Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line				
Color: Light Gray				
Regular	\$23.00	=		
Large	\$23.00	=		
XL	\$23.00	=		
2XL	\$25.00	=		
3XL	\$26.00	=		
4XL	\$27.00	=		
Color: Dark Gray				
Regular	\$23.00	=		
Large	\$23.00	=		
XL	\$23.00	=		
2XL	\$25.00	=		
3XL	\$26.00	=		
4XL	\$27.00	=		

Long Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line		=
Color: Black		
Regular	\$23.00	 =,
Large	\$23.00	=
XL	\$23.00	=
2XL	\$25.00	=
3XL	\$26.00	=
4XL	\$27.00	=
Long Sleeve - Horizontal Thin Red Line Flag		
Color: Light Gray		
Regular	\$23.00	=
Large	\$23.00	=
XL	\$23.00	=
2XL	\$25.00	=
3XL	\$26.00	=
4XL	\$27.00	=
Color: Dark Gray	_	
Regular	\$23.00	=
Large	\$23.00	=
XL	\$23.00	=
2XL	\$25.00	=
3XL	\$26.00	=
4XL	\$27.00	=
Color: Black	_	
Regular	\$23.00	=
Large	\$23.00	=
XL	\$23.00	=
2XL	\$25.00	=
3XL	\$26.00	=
4XL	\$27.00	=
Short Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line	_	
Color: Light Gray		
Regular	\$21.00	=
Large	\$21.00	=
XL	\$21.00	=
2XL	\$23.00	=
3XL	\$24.00	=
4XL	\$25.00	=
	· —	

Short Sleeve - FF Praying Thin Red Line		
Color: Dark Gray Regular	\$21.00	=
Large	\$21.00	
XL	\$21.00	
2XL	\$23.00	
3XL	\$24.00	
4XL	\$25.00	=
Color: Black	<u></u>	
Regular	\$21.00	=
Large	\$21.00	=
XL	\$21.00	=
2XL	\$23.00	=
3XL	\$24.00	=
4XL	\$25.00	=
Short Sleeve - Horizontal Thin Red Line Flag		
Color: Light Gray		
Regular	\$21.00	=
Large	\$21.00	=
XL	\$21.00	=
2XL	\$23.00	=
3XL	\$24.00	=
4XL	\$25.00	=
Color: Dark Gray		
Regular	\$21.00	=
Large	\$21.00	=
XL	\$21.00	=
2XL	\$23.00	=
3XL	\$24.00	=
4XL	\$25.00	=
Color: Black		
Regular	\$21.00	=
Large	\$21.00	=
XL	\$21.00	=
2XL	\$23.00	=
3XL	\$24.00	=
4XL	\$25.00	=

Two tone (black and gray)		
Regular	\$30.00	=
Large	\$30.00	=
XL	\$30.00	=
Tall	\$30.00	=
2XL	\$32.00	=
3XL	\$33.00	=
4XL	\$34.00	=
Solid Black		
Regular	\$30.00	=
Large	\$30.00	=
XL	\$30.00	=
Tall	\$30.00	=
2XL	\$32.00	=
3XL	\$33.00	=
4XL	\$34.00	=
Firefighter Psalm 23 cards 5 Cards for \$2.50	\$2.50	_
Fire Dept Applique & Embr. Garden Flag	\$12.00	
Fire Dept Applique & Embr. House Flag	\$23.00	
Thin Red Line Embr Grommet Flag	\$18.00	
Thin Red Line Garden Flag	\$12.00	
Thin Red and Blue Line Garden Flag	\$12.00	
Thin Red and Blue Line House Flag	\$17.00	
Fireman Helmet Garden Flag	\$12.00	
Fireman Helmet House Flag	\$20.00	
Sub Total		
No Shipping charge if order placed and DELIV at Conference otherwise - add 20% for ship Shipping Add 20% to order TOTAL - YOUR ORDER COST		dline)
Received by Supply Officer Shipped by Supply Officer	_/_/_	

Dri Fit Polo Shirt (Short Sleeve)

Please Make Check or Money Order Payable (in US Funds) To: NYSAFC, Inc. Mail this order form and check to: NYSAFC, Inc, C/O Chap. VanWie, PO Box 777, Brownville, NY 13615